UNOFFICIAL COPY

RECORDATION REQUESTED BY:

MB Financial Bank, N.A. 6401 N. Lincoln Ave. Lincolnwood, IL 60712

Attn: Eunyoung Cho

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

MB Financial Bank 6401 N. Lincoln Ave. Lincolnwood, IL 60712 Atta Eunyour Cho



Doc#: 0419410104 Eugene "Gene" Moore Fee: \$26.50 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 07/12/2004 02:57 PM Pg: 1 of 2

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That MB Financial Bank, N.A., as successor in interest to Manufacturers, an Illinois Banking Corporation, having an office and place of business in Chicago, Illinois, for and in consideration of the payment of the indebtedness secured by the Mortgage herein after mentioned, and the cancellation of all the notes thereby secured, and of the sum of one dollar, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowledged, does hereby REMISE, RELEASE, CONVEY, and QUIT CLAE's unto Eun Young Cho and Un Yong Cho, wife and husband, heirs, legal representatives and assigns, all the right, title, interest, claim or demand whatsoever it may have acquired in, through or by a certain Mortgage bearing dated May 3, 2001 and recorded May 23, 2001 as document nur iber 0010435830 and recorded in the Recorder's Office of Cook county, in the State of Illinois, in book ___ of records, on page to the premises therein described, situated in the County of Cook, State of Illinois, as follows,

Legal Description:

Unit No. 4120A in the Dearlove Cove Condominium as Delineated on a Survey of the following

Parts of Lot 1 in Dearlove apartments being a subdivision of part of the North 1/2 of the South 1/2 of Section 32, and part of Lots 3 and 12 in County Clerk's Division of said section 32, all in Toynship 42 North, Range 12 East of the Third Principal Meridian, according to the Plat thereof registered in the office of the Registrar of Titles of Cook County, Illinois, as Document LR 3070288 and recorded is

PIN: 04-32-401-125-1196

Property Address: 4120 Cove Lane, Unit A, Glenview, IL 60025

with all the appurtenances and privileges thereunto belonging or appertaining.

IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the said MB Financial Bank, N.A. has caused these presents to be signed by its Vice President, and attested by its Assistant Vice President and its corporate seal to be hereto affixed, this 14th day of June, 2004

0419410104 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COP

MB FINANCIAL BANK, N.A.

Corporate Seal	By: John Chl
	Joy Park, Nice President/eyc
	Attest:
	Susan Kim, Assistant Vice President
THE DE C	

FOR THE PROTECTION OF THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE SHALL BE FILED WITH THE RECORDER OF DEEDS IN WHOSE OFFICE THE MORTGAGE OR DEED OF TRUST

STATE OF	
COUNTY OF	Cook)

I, the undersigned in and for said County, in the State aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY that Susan Kim personally known to me to be the Assistant Vice President of the MB FINANCIAL BANK N.A., an Illinois Banking Corporation and Joy Park, personally known to me to be the Vice President of said Corporation, and Person Illy known to me to be the same persons whose names are subscribed to the foregoing instrument, appeared before me this day in person and severally acknowledged that as such Assistant Vice I resident and Vice President they signed and delivered the said instrument as Assistant Vice President and Vice President of said corporation, and caused the corporate seal of said corporation to be affixed thereto, pursuant to authority given by the Board of Directors of said corporation, as their free and voluntary act, and as the free and voluntary act of said corporation, for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and Notarial Seal this ____ 2004.

Notary Public

FOR THE RECORDER'S INDEX PURPOSES INSERT STREET ADDRESS OF ABOVE DESCRIBED PROPERTY HERE:

Property Address: 4120 Cove Lane, Unit A, Glenview, IL 60025

References: CO/ Eun Young Cho